
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1200m

15 March 2023 - 12:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.49
(0:13.57)

0:57.92
(0:10.93)

0:46.99
(0:11.60)

0:35.39
(0:11.50)

0:23.89
(0:11.59)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ZELGARIA 1 66.6 0:11.08 1:11.49 [1] 0:57.44 [5] 0:46.36 [4] 0:34.75 [4] 0:23.24 [3] 0:12.03 [3] 1:11.49 0:34.75

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:11.08) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.21) (0:12.03)

2 8 OBEROI PRINCESS 7 68.1 0:10.94 1:11.60 [2] 0:57.87 [3] 0:46.93 [2] 0:35.29 [2] 0:23.62 [3] 0:12.41 [2] 0.64L 0:35.29 +6

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.67) (0:11.21) (0:12.41)

3 1 BIG BOY BEN 3 67.6 0:11.07 1:11.61 [3] 0:57.92 [2] 0:46.85 [3] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.40 [1] 0.7L 0:35.27 +4

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.55) (0:11.32) (0:12.40)

4 5 SPIRIT OF BRODIE 8 68.8 0:10.93 1:12.10 [4] 0:58.53 [1] 0:47.60 [1] 0:36.00 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:12.88 [4] 3.57L 0:36.00 +0

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.93) (0:11.60) (0:11.50) (0:11.62) (0:12.88)

5 7 MONOLINK 2 67.1 0:10.98 1:12.53 [5] 0:58.32 [7] 0:47.34 [6] 0:35.72 [7] 0:24.11 [6] 0:12.54 [5] 6.13L 0:35.72 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:10.98) (0:11.62) (0:11.61) (0:11.57) (0:12.54)

6 3 HEROIC EAGLE 5 66.6 0:11.03 1:12.74 [6] 0:58.78 [4] 0:47.75 [5] 0:36.17 [5] 0:24.60 [5] 0:12.81 [6] 7.35L 0:36.17 +2

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.03) (0:11.58) (0:11.57) (0:11.79) (0:12.81)

7 4 SPECIALTIE 6 67.0 0:11.10 1:14.57 [7] 1:00.38 [6] 0:49.28 [7] 0:37.80 [6] 0:25.99 [7] 0:13.94 [7] 18.15L 0:37.80 +3

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.10) (0:11.48) (0:11.81) (0:12.05) (0:13.94)

Scratched: Change The Deel (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1400m

15 March 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.19
(0:13.85)

1:10.34
(0:11.08)

0:59.26
(0:11.50)

0:47.76
(0:11.92)

0:35.84
(0:11.86)

0:23.98
(0:11.62)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NAVAL TRADER 7 65.7 0:11.18 1:24.19 [1] 1:10.14 [4] 0:58.96 [5] 0:47.29 [5] 0:35.39 [6] 0:23.67 [4] 0:35.39

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.18) (0:11.67) (0:11.90) (0:11.72) (0:11.31)

2 8 PARALLEL 1 65.9 0:11.20 1:24.50 [2] 1:09.77 [10] 0:58.57 [10] 0:46.99 [10] 0:35.17 [10] 0:23.36 [10] 0:35.17 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.73) (0:11.20) (0:11.58) (0:11.82) (0:11.81) (0:11.44)

3 9 SIMPLE WAY 15 66.4 0:11.08 1:24.69 [3] 1:10.84 [1] 0:59.76 [1] 0:48.26 [1] 0:36.34 [1] 0:24.48 [1] 0:36.34 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.85) (0:11.08) (0:11.50) (0:11.92) (0:11.86) (0:11.64)

4 1 AMERICAN PIONEER 8 67.2 0:11.04 1:24.95 [4] 1:10.54 [7] 0:59.50 [7] 0:47.86 [8] 0:35.90 [8] 0:24.27 [5] 0:35.90 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.04) (0:11.64) (0:11.96) (0:11.63) (0:11.78)

5 5 TIGER FOR LIFE 4 67.0 0:10.93 1:25.00 [5] 1:10.89 [5] 0:59.96 [4] 0:48.46 [2] 0:36.58 [2] 0:24.68 [2] 0:36.58 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:10.93) (0:11.50) (0:11.88) (0:11.90) (0:11.87)

6 14 LADY MATILDA 2 65.1 0:11.24 1:25.20 [6] 1:09.94 [12] 0:58.70 [12] 0:47.08 [12] 0:35.44 [12] 0:23.88 [12] 0:35.44 -1

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:15.26) (0:11.24) (0:11.62) (0:11.64) (0:11.56) (0:11.64)

7 11 DUCHESS BREE 3 66.4 0:11.12 1:25.25 [7] 1:10.37 [11] 0:59.25 [11] 0:47.68 [11] 0:36.00 [11] 0:24.35 [11] 0:36.00 +0

Nathan Evans 1200m 1200m (0:14.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.57) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.58)

8 15 FLAWLESS AMBITION 10 66.4 0:11.06 1:25.29 [8] 1:10.89 [6] 0:59.83 [8] 0:48.23 [6] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.59 [6] 0:36.47 +7

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:14.40) (0:11.06) (0:11.60) (0:11.76) (0:11.88) (0:11.84)

9 12 TALANTINO 14 66.3 0:11.03 1:25.34 [9] 1:11.37 [2] 1:00.34 [3] 0:48.63 [4] 0:36.60 [4] 0:24.83 [3] 0:36.60 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.03) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.87)

10 6 DEELBREAKA 6 66.1 0:11.14 1:25.56 [10] 1:10.97 [9] 0:59.83 [9] 0:48.25 [9] 0:36.54 [9] 0:24.82 [8] 0:36.54 +4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.59) (0:11.14) (0:11.58) (0:11.71) (0:11.72) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Darkened Destiny (#3), Big Ticket Boy (#2), Different Road (#4), Ultimate Outcome (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1400m

15 March 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.19
(0:13.85)

1:10.34
(0:11.08)

0:59.26
(0:11.50)

0:47.76
(0:11.92)

0:35.84
(0:11.86)

0:23.98
(0:11.62)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 HOT ROD JACK 5 66.7 0:10.99 1:25.94 [11] 1:11.52 [8] 1:00.53 [6] 0:48.83 [7] 0:36.92 [7] 0:25.15 [7] 0:36.92 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.42) (0:10.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.91) (0:11.77) (0:11.94)

12 13 ARTURA 9 67.2 0:10.95 1:28.56 [12] 1:14.54 [3] 1:03.59 [2] 0:51.93 [3] 0:40.06 [3] 0:27.83 [9] 0:40.06 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:10.95) (0:11.66) (0:11.87) (0:12.23) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Darkened Destiny (#3), Big Ticket Boy (#2), Different Road (#4), Ultimate Outcome (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1400m

15 March 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NAVAL TRADER 7 65.7 0:11.18 0:12.36 [1] 1:24.19 0:35.39

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

2 8 PARALLEL 1 65.9 0:11.20 0:11.92 [4] 1.79L 0:35.17 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

3 9 SIMPLE WAY 15 66.4 0:11.08 0:12.84 [2] 2.96L 0:36.34 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

4 1 AMERICAN PIONEER 8 67.2 0:11.04 0:12.49 [5] 4.49L 0:35.90 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

5 5 TIGER FOR LIFE 4 67.0 0:10.93 0:12.81 [3] 4.74L 0:36.58 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

6 14 LADY MATILDA 2 65.1 0:11.24 0:12.24 [11] 5.96L 0:35.44 -1

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

7 11 DUCHESS BREE 3 66.4 0:11.12 0:12.77 [9] 6.25L 0:36.00 +0

Nathan Evans 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

8 15 FLAWLESS AMBITION 10 66.4 0:11.06 0:12.75 [7] 6.49L 0:36.47 +7

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

9 12 TALANTINO 14 66.3 0:11.03 0:12.96 [6] 6.78L 0:36.60 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

10 6 DEELBREAKA 6 66.1 0:11.14 0:13.03 [8] 8.03L 0:36.54 +4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

Scratched: Darkened Destiny (#3), Big Ticket Boy (#2), Different Road (#4), Ultimate Outcome (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1400m

15 March 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 HOT ROD JACK 5 66.7 0:10.99 0:13.21 [10] 10.26L 0:36.92 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.21)

12 13 ARTURA 9 67.2 0:10.95 0:15.16 [12] 25.72L 0:40.06 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:15.16)

Scratched: Darkened Destiny (#3), Big Ticket Boy (#2), Different Road (#4), Ultimate Outcome (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1600m

15 March 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.52
(0:13.28)

1:24.24
(0:11.37)

1:12.87
(0:11.97)

1:00.90
(0:12.51)

0:48.39
(0:12.37)

0:36.02
(0:11.89)

0:24.13
(0:11.89)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 COMPASS ROSE 5 66.1 0:11.26 1:37.52 [1] 1:23.74 [7] 1:12.42 [7] 1:00.42 [8] 0:47.75 [7] 0:35.28 [6] 0:23.38 [7] 0:35.28

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.32) (0:12.00) (0:12.67) (0:12.47) (0:11.90) (0:11.26)

2 8 WISE LEGEND 2 69.5 0:11.30 1:37.65 [2] 1:24.11 [3] 1:12.81 [4] 1:00.89 [5] 0:48.27 [4] 0:35.79 [5] 0:23.98 [3] 0:35.79 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.54) (0:11.30) (0:11.92) (0:12.62) (0:12.48) (0:11.81) (0:11.69)

3 15 ROCK WAR 1 66.2 0:11.34 1:37.82 [3] 1:23.88 [8] 1:12.46 [8] 1:00.50 [9] 0:47.92 [8] 0:35.36 [8] 0:23.52 [8] 0:35.36 -4

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.42) (0:11.96) (0:12.58) (0:12.56) (0:11.84) (0:11.34)

4 1 AMERICAN JAZZ 6 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Brodie Loy

5 14 PSYCHIC ROSE 7 65.5 0:11.30 1:38.04 [5] 1:23.88 [11] 1:12.52 [11] 1:00.50 [10] 0:47.92 [10] 0:35.41 [10] 0:23.57 [10] 0:35.41 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.36) (0:12.02) (0:12.58) (0:12.51) (0:11.84) (0:11.30)

6 6 SADDLES 13 64.6 0:11.43 1:38.25 [6] 1:24.32 [10] 1:12.74 [10] 1:00.66 [11] 0:48.23 [9] 0:35.74 [9] 0:23.82 [9] 0:35.74 +2

Elione Chaves 1400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.58) (0:12.08) (0:12.43) (0:12.49) (0:11.92) (0:11.43)

7 12 DOMINIQUE 4 66.5 0:11.32 1:38.27 [7] 1:24.52 [5] 1:13.20 [6] 1:01.20 [7] 0:48.56 [6] 0:35.98 [7] 0:24.17 [6] 0:35.98 -4

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.32) (0:12.00) (0:12.64) (0:12.58) (0:11.81) (0:11.65)

8 7 SIR CARTER 15 70.5 0:11.37 1:38.40 [8] 1:25.12 [1] 1:13.75 [1] 1:01.78 [3] 0:49.17 [2] 0:36.84 [2] 0:24.97 [2] 0:36.84 -5

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.28) (0:11.37) (0:11.97) (0:12.61) (0:12.33) (0:11.87) (0:12.06)

9 13 DRAGON SONG 14 67.6 0:11.27 1:38.63 [9] 1:25.19 [2] 1:13.92 [2] 1:02.01 [2] 0:49.50 [1] 0:37.13 [1] 0:25.24 [1] 0:37.13 -2

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:13.44) (0:11.27) (0:11.91) (0:12.51) (0:12.37) (0:11.89) (0:11.89)

10 3 GOLDEN HONOUR 3 67.3 0:11.28 1:39.15 [10] 1:25.60 [4] 1:14.32 [3] 1:02.41 [4] 0:49.83 [3] 0:37.37 [3] 0:25.39 [4] 0:37.37 +0

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.55) (0:11.28) (0:11.91) (0:12.58) (0:12.46) (0:11.98) (0:12.02)

Scratched: King Cornelius (#4), Chica Linda (#10), Artura (#9), Better Class (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1600m

15 March 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.52
(0:13.28)

1:24.24
(0:11.37)

1:12.87
(0:11.97)

1:00.90
(0:12.51)

0:48.39
(0:12.37)

0:36.02
(0:11.89)

0:24.13
(0:11.89)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 MONEY MAN 10 66.7 0:11.29 1:39.48 [11] 1:25.73 [6] 1:14.44 [5] 1:02.54 [6] 0:49.99 [5] 0:37.60 [4] 0:25.56 [5] 0:37.60 +1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.29) (0:11.90) (0:12.55) (0:12.39) (0:12.04) (0:12.03)

Scratched: King Cornelius (#4), Chica Linda (#10), Artura (#9), Better Class (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1600m

15 March 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 COMPASS ROSE 5 66.1 0:11.26 0:12.12 [2] 1:37.52 0:35.28

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:12.12)

2 8 WISE LEGEND 2 69.5 0:11.30 0:12.29 [3] 0.78L 0:35.79 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.29)

3 15 ROCK WAR 1 66.2 0:11.34 0:12.18 [5] 1.79L 0:35.36 -4

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:12.18)

4 1 AMERICAN JAZZ 6 -:--.-- 2.49L -:--.-- ----.-

Brodie Loy

5 14 PSYCHIC ROSE 7 65.5 0:11.30 0:12.27 [8] 3.07L 0:35.41 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.27)

6 6 SADDLES 13 64.6 0:11.43 0:12.39 [9] 4.29L 0:35.74 +2

Elione Chaves 1400m 400m (0:12.39)

7 12 DOMINIQUE 4 66.5 0:11.32 0:12.52 [6] 4.42L 0:35.98 -4

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:12.52)

8 7 SIR CARTER 15 70.5 0:11.37 0:12.91 [4] 5.16L 0:36.84 -5

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.91)

9 13 DRAGON SONG 14 67.6 0:11.27 0:13.35 [1] 6.52L 0:37.13 -2

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:13.35)

10 3 GOLDEN HONOUR 3 67.3 0:11.28 0:13.37 [7] 9.61L 0:37.37 +0

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.37)

Scratched: King Cornelius (#4), Chica Linda (#10), Artura (#9), Better Class (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1600m

15 March 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 MONEY MAN 10 66.7 0:11.29 0:13.53 [10] 11.55L 0:37.60 +1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.53)

Scratched: King Cornelius (#4), Chica Linda (#10), Artura (#9), Better Class (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

15 March 2023 - 14:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.70
(0:13.15)

0:58.55
(0:11.34)

0:47.21
(0:11.28)

0:35.93
(0:11.56)

0:24.37
(0:11.78)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DAMO DAYZ 16 65.6 0:11.18 1:11.70 [1] 0:57.78 [11] 0:46.11 [11] 0:34.59 [12] 0:22.93 [10] 0:11.75 [8] 1:11.70 0:34.59

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.67) (0:11.52) (0:11.66) (0:11.18) (0:11.75)

2 9 PARIS AVENUE 13 65.6 0:11.21 1:11.80 [2] 0:57.93 [9] 0:46.31 [10] 0:34.87 [10] 0:23.38 [7] 0:12.17 [4] 0.47L 0:34.87 -5

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.62) (0:11.44) (0:11.49) (0:11.21) (0:12.17)

3 12 WITH INTENT 5 65.2 0:11.37 1:11.90 [3] 0:58.47 [3] 0:46.93 [5] 0:35.56 [4] 0:23.97 [5] 0:12.47 [3] 0.84L 0:35.56 -4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:11.54) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.50) (0:12.47)

4 13 RUSTIC BOOM 4 65.5 0:11.39 1:12.00 [4] 0:58.66 [2] 0:47.20 [2] 0:35.81 [2] 0:24.37 [2] 0:12.81 [1] 1.37L 0:35.81 -10

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:11.46) (0:11.39) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:12.81)

5 7 ALABAMA GOLD 8 65.7 0:11.36 1:12.10 [5] 0:58.63 [4] 0:47.15 [6] 0:35.79 [6] 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.70 [5] 2.29L 0:35.79 -4

Andrew Spinks Overall 800m (0:13.47) (0:11.48) (0:11.36) (0:11.50) (0:11.59) (0:12.70)

6 14 DYSTOPIAN 9 67.0 0:11.28 1:12.20 [6] 0:59.05 [1] 0:47.71 [1] 0:36.43 [1] 0:24.87 [1] 0:13.09 [2] 2.89L 0:36.43 -10

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.15) (0:11.34) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:11.78) (0:13.09)

7 4 SAN LUCIDO 6 65.6 0:11.21 1:12.30 [7] 0:58.26 [12] 0:46.74 [12] 0:35.37 [11] 0:23.38 [11] 0:12.17 [10] 3.28L 0:35.37 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.37) (0:11.99) (0:11.21) (0:12.17)

8 10 ROAR HIDE 2 64.8 0:11.40 1:12.30 [8] 0:58.78 [5] 0:47.38 [4] 0:35.96 [5] 0:24.43 [4] 0:12.73 [6] 3.58L 0:35.96 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.40) (0:11.42) (0:11.53) (0:11.70) (0:12.73)

9 11 STANAGE BAY 7 65.4 0:11.42 1:12.40 [9] 0:58.64 [8] 0:47.14 [8] 0:35.72 [7] 0:24.06 [8] 0:12.46 [9] 4.01L 0:35.72 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 800m (0:13.76) (0:11.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.66) (0:11.60) (0:12.46)

10 6 WEST CORK 11 68.3 0:11.14 1:12.70 [10] 0:59.02 [7] 0:47.88 [3] 0:36.52 [2] 0:24.93 [3] 0:12.99 [7] 5.74L 0:36.52 -5

Nathan Evans 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.14) (0:11.36) (0:11.59) (0:11.94) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Never Give Up (#2), Our Drummer (#3), Ciccone (#8), Happy Poppy (#16), Another Dimension (#17), Northern Player (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

15 March 2023 - 14:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.70
(0:13.15)

0:58.55
(0:11.34)

0:47.21
(0:11.28)

0:35.93
(0:11.56)

0:24.37
(0:11.78)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 TYCOON TORQUE 3 65.6 0:11.47 1:13.60 [11] 1:00.02 [6] 0:48.39 [7] 0:36.92 [9] 0:25.28 [9] 0:13.36 [11] 11L 0:36.92 -9

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.63) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:11.92) (0:13.36)

12 15 HEADLOCK 1 64.7 0:11.40 1:23.60 [12] 1:09.69 [10] 0:58.25 [9] 0:46.85 [8] 0:32.90 [12] 0:16.72 [12] 69.56L 0:46.85 -18

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.91) (0:11.44) (0:11.40) (0:13.95) (0:16.18) (0:16.72)

Scratched: Never Give Up (#2), Our Drummer (#3), Ciccone (#8), Happy Poppy (#16), Another Dimension (#17), Northern Player (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (4YO only QTIS
bonuses applicable) - 1200m

15 March 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.40
(0:13.54)

0:57.86
(0:11.23)

0:46.63
(0:11.46)

0:35.17
(0:11.36)

0:23.81
(0:11.38)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 KOKOPO KITTY 1 66.5 0:11.07 1:11.40 [1] 0:57.05 [6] 0:45.88 [6] 0:34.54 [6] 0:23.32 [6] 0:12.25 [3] 1:11.40 0:34.54

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.17) (0:11.34) (0:11.22) (0:11.07) (0:12.25)

2 6 ADONISEA 11 67.1 0:10.97 1:11.42 [2] 0:56.77 [9] 0:45.51 [9] 0:34.19 [9] 0:22.99 [8] 0:12.02 [6] 0.13L 0:34.19 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.26) (0:11.32) (0:11.20) (0:10.97) (0:12.02)

3 8 BOHO BEAUTY 8 66.1 0:11.23 1:11.53 [3] 0:57.88 [2] 0:46.65 [2] 0:35.15 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.56 [2] 0.77L 0:35.15 +6

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.23) (0:11.50) (0:11.27) (0:11.32) (0:12.56)

4 2 BEAN DANCING 3 66.0 0:11.15 1:11.70 [4] 0:57.35 [7] 0:45.99 [7] 0:34.58 [8] 0:23.25 [9] 0:12.10 [9] 1.78L 0:34.58 +3

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.36) (0:11.41) (0:11.33) (0:11.15) (0:12.10)

5 3 BORN A WARRIOR 5 65.8 0:11.16 1:11.75 [5] 0:56.97 [10] 0:45.68 [10] 0:34.34 [10] 0:23.13 [10] 0:11.97 [10] 2.07L 0:34.34 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.29) (0:11.34) (0:11.21) (0:11.16) (0:11.97)

6 5 SCHILLER BAY 2 65.9 0:11.20 1:11.76 [6] 0:57.70 [5] 0:46.50 [5] 0:35.21 [3] 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.50 [5] 2.11L 0:35.21 +2

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.20) (0:11.29) (0:11.33) (0:11.38) (0:12.50)

7 10 LUCIFER'S REWARD 6 66.2 0:11.23 1:11.82 [7] 0:58.01 [3] 0:46.63 [3] 0:35.28 [4] 0:23.95 [4] 0:12.72 [4] 2.47L 0:35.28 +2

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.38) (0:11.35) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:12.72)

8 4 NISHIKORI 9 66.6 0:11.15 1:12.09 [8] 0:57.47 [8] 0:46.26 [8] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.63 [8] 4.03L 0:35.00 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 600m (0:14.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.22) (0:12.63)

9 7 HIGHLAND SON 4 65.9 0:11.26 1:12.14 [9] 0:58.22 [4] 0:46.96 [4] 0:35.51 [5] 0:24.20 [5] 0:12.85 [7] 4.33L 0:35.51 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.35) (0:12.85)

10 9 SHADOW MISSION 10 66.0 0:11.23 1:12.22 [10] 0:58.68 [1] 0:47.45 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.63 [1] 0:13.23 [1] 4.83L 0:35.99 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.23) (0:11.46) (0:11.36) (0:11.40) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Checkers (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

15 March 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.71
(0:14.30)

1:10.41
(0:11.70)

0:58.71
(0:11.96)

0:46.75
(0:12.03)

0:34.72
(0:11.64)

0:23.08
(0:11.16)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 INVINCIBLE COURAGE 4 65.4 0:11.16 1:24.71 [1] 1:10.41 [1] 0:58.71 [1] 0:46.75 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:34.72

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.70) (0:11.96) (0:12.03) (0:11.64) (0:11.16)

2 1 MISTA OMEGA 6 66.1 0:11.15 1:24.97 [2] 1:10.01 [6] 0:58.21 [5] 0:46.41 [5] 0:34.55 [5] 0:23.03 [6] 0:34.55 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.96) (0:11.80) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.52) (0:11.15)

3 7 AMPHAWA 1 63.4 0:11.47 1:25.30 [3] 1:10.75 [3] 0:58.91 [3] 0:47.03 [3] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.47 [4] 0:35.10 +2

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.55) (0:11.84) (0:11.88) (0:11.93) (0:11.63) (0:11.47)

4 4 ABAN 7 65.7 0:11.33 1:25.41 [4] 1:11.01 [2] 0:59.20 [2] 0:47.30 [2] 0:35.19 [3] 0:23.67 [3] 0:35.19 +8

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.81) (0:11.90) (0:12.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.33)

5 6 THE LIONS' GATE 2 64.9 0:11.35 1:25.58 [5] 1:10.88 [4] 0:59.02 [4] 0:47.07 [4] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.93 [2] 0:35.31 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.86) (0:11.95) (0:11.76) (0:11.38) (0:11.35)

6 8 STAR CHANCE 8 65.0 0:11.43 1:25.91 [6] 1:10.81 [7] 0:58.84 [7] 0:47.01 [7] 0:35.28 [7] 0:23.73 [8] 0:35.28 +4

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:11.97) (0:11.83) (0:11.73) (0:11.55) (0:11.43)

7 9 NANO STAR 5 65.5 0:11.43 1:26.23 [7] 1:11.38 [5] 0:59.45 [6] 0:47.62 [6] 0:35.81 [5] 0:24.29 [5] 0:35.81 +16

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.93) (0:11.83) (0:11.81) (0:11.52) (0:11.43)

8 10 HOKE'S RUN 9 64.2 0:11.45 1:26.76 [8] 1:11.57 [8] 0:59.67 [8] 0:47.85 [8] 0:36.09 [8] 0:24.64 [7] 0:36.09 +8

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:15.19) (0:11.90) (0:11.82) (0:11.76) (0:11.45) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Port Mourant (#2), Security Advisor (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

15 March 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 INVINCIBLE COURAGE 4 65.4 0:11.16 0:11.92 [1] 1:24.71 0:34.72

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.92)

2 1 MISTA OMEGA 6 66.1 0:11.15 0:11.88 [4] 1.58L 0:34.55 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.88)

3 7 AMPHAWA 1 63.4 0:11.47 0:12.00 [5] 3.48L 0:35.10 +2

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:12.00)

4 4 ABAN 7 65.7 0:11.33 0:12.34 [3] 4.16L 0:35.19 +8

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:12.34)

5 6 THE LIONS' GATE 2 64.9 0:11.35 0:12.58 [2] 5.13L 0:35.31 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.58)

6 8 STAR CHANCE 8 65.0 0:11.43 0:12.30 [7] 7.07L 0:35.28 +4

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.30)

7 9 NANO STAR 5 65.5 0:11.43 0:12.86 [6] 8.97L 0:35.81 +16

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.86)

8 10 HOKE'S RUN 9 64.2 0:11.45 0:12.98 [8] 12.08L 0:36.09 +8

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:12.98)

Scratched: Port Mourant (#2), Security Advisor (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 Class 1
Handicap - 1000m

15 March 2023 - 16:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.06
(0:13.21)

0:44.85
(0:10.60)

0:34.25
(0:11.03)

0:23.22
(0:11.09)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HEMSBY 8 70.0 0:10.60 0:58.06 [1] 0:44.85 [1] 0:34.25 [1] 0:23.22 [1] 0:12.13 [1] 0:58.06 0:34.25

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.60) (0:11.03) (0:11.09) (0:12.13)

2 11 TAORMINA DUCHESS 2 70.3 0:10.57 0:58.13 [2] 0:44.52 [4] 0:33.95 [3] 0:23.11 [3] 0:12.09 [2] 0.37L 0:33.95 +0

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.57) (0:10.84) (0:11.02) (0:12.09)

3 10 SET TO SHINE 11 69.7 0:10.63 0:58.31 [3] 0:45.00 [2] 0:34.37 [2] 0:23.33 [2] 0:12.12 [3] 1.44L 0:34.37 +5

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.21) (0:12.12)

4 9 LOST MEDIA 7 69.6 0:10.69 0:58.50 [4] 0:44.72 [6] 0:34.03 [5] 0:23.16 [5] 0:12.16 [4] 2.57L 0:34.03 +8

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.69) (0:10.87) (0:11.00) (0:12.16)

5 1 DERRY GROVE 4 69.7 0:10.76 0:58.52 [5] 0:44.84 [5] 0:34.08 [7] 0:23.04 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 2.68L 0:34.08 +4

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.76) (0:11.04) (0:11.03) (0:12.01)

6 6 WHAT A SHAM 6 69.1 0:10.80 0:58.56 [6] 0:44.65 [7] 0:33.85 [8] 0:22.96 [8] 0:12.10 [5] 2.92L 0:33.85 +5

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.91) (0:10.80) (0:10.89) (0:10.86) (0:12.10)

7 13 HELL OF A PRINCE 5 69.7 0:10.50 0:58.98 [7] 0:44.97 [8] 0:34.47 [6] 0:23.49 [6] 0:12.28 [7] 5.37L 0:34.47 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:14.01) (0:10.50) (0:10.98) (0:11.21) (0:12.28)

8 12 MOTHERLODE 1 68.5 0:10.69 0:59.11 [8] 0:44.85 [9] 0:34.16 [9] 0:23.32 [9] 0:12.13 [9] 6.17L 0:34.16 +4

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:14.26) (0:10.69) (0:10.84) (0:11.19) (0:12.13)

9 7 NOT ANOTHER 9 68.8 0:10.76 0:59.98 [9] 0:46.46 [3] 0:35.70 [4] 0:24.76 [4] 0:13.15 [8] 11.25L 0:35.70 +3

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.61) (0:13.15)

Scratched: The Rockwell Scale (#2), Chairman (#3), Our Rocketman (#5), Barbary Royale (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1845m

15 March 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:55.11
(0:17.18)

1:37.93
(0:11.95)

1:25.98
(0:12.34)

1:13.64
(0:12.72)

1:00.92
(0:12.63)

0:48.29
(0:12.55)

0:35.74
(0:11.99)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TINTINWIN 2 64.3 0:11.41 1:55.11 [1] 1:37.93 [1] 1:25.98 [1] 1:13.64 [1] 1:00.92 [1] 0:48.29 [1] 0:35.74 [1] 0:35.74

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:17.18) (0:11.95) (0:12.34) (0:12.72) (0:12.63) (0:12.55) (0:12.12)

2 9 FINSCEAL 1 63.7 0:11.39 1:55.18 [2] 1:37.72 [4] 1:25.59 [4] 1:13.24 [4] 1:00.60 [3] 0:47.95 [4] 0:35.62 [3] 0:35.62 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:17.46) (0:12.13) (0:12.35) (0:12.64) (0:12.65) (0:12.33) (0:11.99)

3 7 THE DRILLER 6 64.2 0:11.39 1:55.23 [3] 1:37.73 [5] 1:25.63 [5] 1:13.19 [5] 1:00.48 [5] 0:47.71 [5] 0:35.38 [5] 0:35.38 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.50) (0:12.10) (0:12.44) (0:12.71) (0:12.77) (0:12.33) (0:11.93)

4 10 FLYBRIDGE 8 64.2 0:11.29 1:55.35 [4] 1:37.24 [9] 1:25.12 [8] 1:12.74 [8] 1:00.11 [8] 0:47.46 [8] 0:35.18 [8] 0:35.18 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:18.11) (0:12.12) (0:12.38) (0:12.63) (0:12.65) (0:12.28) (0:11.83)

5 8 JETFOIL 11 63.5 0:11.62 1:55.41 [5] 1:37.98 [3] 1:26.15 [2] 1:13.78 [2] 1:01.07 [2] 0:48.50 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:36.04 +4

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:17.43) (0:11.83) (0:12.37) (0:12.71) (0:12.57) (0:12.46) (0:11.99)

6 12 DO WELL LEGEND 3 63.9 0:11.39 1:55.60 [6] 1:37.86 [6] 1:25.68 [6] 1:13.30 [6] 1:00.64 [6] 0:48.03 [6] 0:35.64 [6] 0:35.64 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.74) (0:12.18) (0:12.38) (0:12.66) (0:12.61) (0:12.39) (0:11.94)

7 1 MAEVILA RULER 12 63.7 0:11.57 1:55.63 [7] 1:37.55 [8] 1:25.42 [9] 1:13.02 [9] 1:00.26 [9] 0:47.62 [9] 0:35.48 [9] 0:35.48 +7

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:18.08) (0:12.13) (0:12.40) (0:12.76) (0:12.64) (0:12.14) (0:11.78)

8 5 EVOCATOR 4 63.1 0:11.59 1:55.69 [8] 1:38.38 [2] 1:26.26 [3] 1:13.80 [3] 1:01.08 [4] 0:48.48 [3] 0:36.10 [4] 0:36.10 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.31) (0:12.12) (0:12.46) (0:12.72) (0:12.60) (0:12.38) (0:11.91)

9 6 KARLSTAD 5 63.0 0:11.67 1:55.92 [9] 1:38.07 [7] 1:25.88 [7] 1:13.50 [7] 1:00.81 [7] 0:48.15 [7] 0:35.89 [7] 0:35.89 -1

James Orman 600m 400m (0:17.85) (0:12.19) (0:12.38) (0:12.69) (0:12.66) (0:12.26) (0:11.72)

Scratched: Painted Black (#11), Early Thoughts (#4), Dickensian (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1845m

15 March 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.75
(0:11.54)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TINTINWIN 2 64.3 0:11.41 0:23.62 [2] 0:12.21 [1] 1:55.11 0:35.74

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.21)

2 9 FINSCEAL 1 63.7 0:11.39 0:23.63 [4] 0:12.24 [2] 0.46L 0:35.62 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:12.24)

3 7 THE DRILLER 6 64.2 0:11.39 0:23.45 [6] 0:12.06 [6] 0.73L 0:35.38 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:12.06)

4 10 FLYBRIDGE 8 64.2 0:11.29 0:23.35 [7] 0:12.06 [5] 1.45L 0:35.18 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:12.06)

5 8 JETFOIL 11 63.5 0:11.62 0:24.05 [1] 0:12.43 [3] 1.79L 0:36.04 +4

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.43)

6 12 DO WELL LEGEND 3 63.9 0:11.39 0:23.70 [9] 0:12.31 [7] 2.87L 0:35.64 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:12.31)

7 1 MAEVILA RULER 12 63.7 0:11.57 0:23.70 [8] 0:12.13 [9] 3.08L 0:35.48 +7

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:11.57) (0:12.13)

8 5 EVOCATOR 4 63.1 0:11.59 0:24.19 [3] 0:12.60 [4] 3.45L 0:36.10 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.60)

9 6 KARLSTAD 5 63.0 0:11.67 0:24.17 [5] 0:12.50 [8] 4.8L 0:35.89 -1

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Painted Black (#11), Early Thoughts (#4), Dickensian (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1500m

15 March 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.89
(0:08.32)

1:22.57
(0:11.32)

1:11.25
(0:11.51)

0:59.74
(0:11.98)

0:47.76
(0:12.23)

0:35.53
(0:11.94)

0:23.59
(0:11.41)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 AL AABIR 10 64.9 0:08.68 1:30.89 [1] 1:22.21 [10] 1:10.65 [9] 0:58.97 [9] 0:47.04 [9] 0:35.06 [9] 0:23.37 [7] 0:35.06

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.68) (0:11.93) (0:11.98) (0:11.69) (0:11.19)

2 4 SAMMY 2 63.9 0:08.40 1:31.22 [2] 1:22.82 [5] 1:11.32 [4] 0:59.69 [5] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.70 [4] 0:23.88 [4] 0:35.70 -3

Gary Geran 1400m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.50) (0:11.63) (0:12.10) (0:11.89) (0:11.82) (0:11.53)

3 16 ULTIMATE PRIDE 6 64.8 0:08.74 1:31.23 [3] 1:22.49 [11] 1:10.94 [10] 0:59.17 [10] 0:47.17 [10] 0:35.17 [11] 0:23.44 [11] 0:35.17 -11

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.55) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:12.00) (0:11.73) (0:11.56)

4 6 BUNDYANDCOKE 14 65.2 0:08.60 1:31.24 [4] 1:22.64 [8] 1:11.25 [6] 0:59.81 [4] 0:47.87 [3] 0:35.74 [5] 0:23.88 [5] 0:35.74 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.39) (0:11.44) (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:11.86) (0:11.41)

5 11 TAIRUA 4 64.1 0:08.57 1:31.31 [5] 1:22.74 [7] 1:11.22 [8] 0:59.66 [7] 0:47.77 [4] 0:35.65 [7] 0:23.72 [8] 0:35.65 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1400m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.52) (0:11.56) (0:11.89) (0:12.12) (0:11.93) (0:11.55)

6 5 AGNELLI 5 63.7 0:08.67 1:31.33 [6] 1:22.66 [9] 1:10.88 [11] 0:59.10 [11] 0:47.15 [11] 0:35.28 [10] 0:23.44 [10] 0:35.28 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.78) (0:11.78) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:11.84) (0:11.46)

7 2 DORSET COAST 11 65.6 0:08.35 1:31.51 [7] 1:23.16 [2] 1:11.87 [1] 1:00.26 [2] 0:48.38 [1] 0:36.12 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:36.12 -1

Cejay Graham 1400m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.29) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:12.26) (0:11.97) (0:11.46)

8 12 HANG FIVE 3 65.0 0:08.32 1:31.54 [8] 1:23.22 [1] 1:11.76 [2] 1:00.05 [3] 0:47.93 [6] 0:35.88 [6] 0:23.94 [6] 0:35.88 -6

Brodie Loy 1400m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.46) (0:11.71) (0:12.12) (0:12.05) (0:11.94) (0:11.44)

9 1 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 8 63.8 0:08.50 1:31.70 [9] 1:23.20 [6] 1:11.64 [7] 0:59.99 [8] 0:48.01 [8] 0:35.87 [8] 0:24.01 [9] 0:35.87 -5

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:11.98) (0:12.14) (0:11.86) (0:11.55)

10 14 BINDING 9 65.5 0:08.38 1:31.70 [10] 1:23.32 [3] 1:11.90 [3] 1:00.55 [1] 0:48.49 [2] 0:36.34 [2] 0:24.40 [2] 0:36.34 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.42) (0:11.35) (0:12.06) (0:12.15) (0:11.94) (0:11.74)

Scratched: He's The Ultimate (#7), Havlicek (#15), Eyes To Eye (#17), Royal Performance (#9), Zadig (#10), Rose Of Duporth (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1500m

15 March 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.89
(0:08.32)

1:22.57
(0:11.32)

1:11.25
(0:11.51)

0:59.74
(0:11.98)

0:47.76
(0:12.23)

0:35.53
(0:11.94)

0:23.59
(0:11.41)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MERIMEE 1 64.9 0:08.42 1:31.71 [11] 1:23.29 [4] 1:11.70 [5] 1:00.09 [6] 0:48.08 [5] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.24 [3] 0:36.10 -9

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.59) (0:11.61) (0:12.01) (0:11.98) (0:11.86) (0:11.52)

Scratched: He's The Ultimate (#7), Havlicek (#15), Eyes To Eye (#17), Royal Performance (#9), Zadig (#10), Rose Of Duporth (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1500m

15 March 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 AL AABIR 10 64.9 0:08.68 0:12.18 [2] 1:30.89 0:35.06

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.18)

2 4 SAMMY 2 63.9 0:08.40 0:12.35 [5] 1.99L 0:35.70 -3

Gary Geran 1400m Overall (0:12.35)

3 16 ULTIMATE PRIDE 6 64.8 0:08.74 0:11.88 [11] 2.05L 0:35.17 -11

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:11.88)

4 6 BUNDYANDCOKE 14 65.2 0:08.60 0:12.47 [4] 2.1L 0:35.74 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

5 11 TAIRUA 4 64.1 0:08.57 0:12.17 [8] 2.51L 0:35.65 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1400m Overall (0:12.17)

6 5 AGNELLI 5 63.7 0:08.67 0:11.98 [10] 2.64L 0:35.28 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.98)

7 2 DORSET COAST 11 65.6 0:08.35 0:12.69 [1] 3.69L 0:36.12 -1

Cejay Graham 1400m Overall (0:12.69)

8 12 HANG FIVE 3 65.0 0:08.32 0:12.50 [6] 3.87L 0:35.88 -6

Brodie Loy 1400m Overall (0:12.50)

9 1 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 8 63.8 0:08.50 0:12.46 [9] 4.77L 0:35.87 -5

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:12.46)

10 14 BINDING 9 65.5 0:08.38 0:12.66 [7] 4.8L 0:36.34 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.66)

Scratched: He's The Ultimate (#7), Havlicek (#15), Eyes To Eye (#17), Royal Performance (#9), Zadig (#10), Rose Of Duporth (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1500m

15 March 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 9.5m Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MERIMEE 1 64.9 0:08.42 0:12.72 [3] 4.84L 0:36.10 -9

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:12.72)

Scratched: He's The Ultimate (#7), Havlicek (#15), Eyes To Eye (#17), Royal Performance (#9), Zadig (#10), Rose Of Duporth (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 15 March 2023  17:24 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


